
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2020-
00003

09/01/2
020

APRIL 16, 1997 Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00136

09/01/2
020

BAILEY, MORGAN 
NICOLE Person 2

DAWSON, CAMERON 
SCOTT and BAILEY, 
MORGAN NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01219

09/01/2
020

BOHON, TYLER 
QUENTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOHON, TYLER QUENTIN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00588

09/01/2
020

BOND, CHRIS 
M. Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BOND, CHRIS M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01220

09/01/2
020

BONEWELL, TYGE 
DAMIEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONEWELL, TYGE 
DAMIEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01221

09/01/2
020

BROWN, JERRY 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JERRY PAUL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00582

09/01/2
020

CUTTEN, KYLE Defendant
DSSI RENTALS vs. 
CUTTEN, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01222

09/01/2
020

DAETWILER, CRYSTAL 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAETWILER, CRYSTAL 
LOUISE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2020-
00003

09/01/2
020

DATED Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00136

09/01/2
020

DAWSON, CAMERON 
SCOTT Person 1

DAWSON, CAMERON 
SCOTT and BAILEY, 
MORGAN NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01218

09/01/2
020

DIONDRE, 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIONDRE, ALEXANDER

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01223

09/01/2
020

DRISKILL, SMAUEL JACE 
NOBLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DRISKILL, SMAUEL JACE 
NOBLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00581

09/01/2
020

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff
DSSI RENTALS vs. 
NORVELL, AMBER DON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00582

09/01/2
020

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff
DSSI RENTALS vs. 
CUTTEN, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00039

09/01/2
020

GALES, STEVEN 
EDWARD Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
GALES, STEVEN EDWARD

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01224

09/01/
2020

GARCIA, BERNARDO 
ANGEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GARCIA, 
BERNARDO ANGEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00587

09/01/
2020

GIBBS, ROBERT Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
GIBBS, ROBERT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01225

09/01/
2020

GOODMAN, TYLER 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GOODMAN, TYLER 
WADE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00585

09/01/
2020

HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01226

09/01/
2020

HOLLOWAY, 
BRAIDEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOLLOWAY, 
BRAIDEN

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2020-
00003

09/01/
2020

IN THE MATTER OF 
THE Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01227

09/01/
2020

KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEMBLE, JALEN 
ANTHONY MICHAEL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01228

09/01/
2020

KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEMBLE, JALEN 
ANTHONY MICHAEL

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00583

09/01/
2020

LAUDERDALE, 
RACHEAL Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LAUDERDALE, 
RACHEAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01229

09/01/
2020

LENE, JEFFREY 
MARCUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LENE, JEFFREY 
MARCUS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01230

09/01/
2020

LENE, JEFFREY 
MARCUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LENE, JEFFREY 
MARCUS

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01231

09/01/
2020

LENE, JEFFREY 
MARCUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LENE, JEFFREY 
MARCUS

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2020-
00009

09/01/
2020

MISC RECEIPTS-
SEPT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MISC RECEIPTS-
SEPT

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00584

09/01/
2020

MORGAN, DON Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MORGAN, DON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00581

09/01/
2020

NORVELL, AMBER 
DON Defendant OSW

DSSI RENTALS vs. 
NORVELL, AMBER DON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01232

09/01/2
020

PEROSI, MICHAEL 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PEROSI, MICHAEL A

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00038

09/01/2
020

POINDEXTER, DANA 
BRENT Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
POINDEXTER, DANA 
BRENT

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00586

09/01/2
020

PRIMEAUX, 
ANTHONY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PRIMEAUX, ANTHONY 
JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01233

09/01/2
020

RAMIREZ, 
KARINA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAMIREZ, KARINA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2020-
00003

09/01/2
020

REVOCABLE 
TRUST Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01216

09/01/2
020

THOMAS, JAMES 
WYATT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. THOMAS, JAMES 
WYATT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01217

09/01/2
020

TURNER, REBECCA 
JOAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TURNER, REBECCA 
JOAN

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00415

09/01/2
020

WATERMAN, DEBORAH 
KAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WATERMAN, 
DEBORAH KAY

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A 
DANGEROUS WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00110

09/01/2
020

WILLIAMS, 
JOSHUA Plaintiff

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA vs. 
WILLIAMS, MICHELLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00110

09/01/2
020

WILLIAMS, 
MICHELLE Defendant

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA vs. 
WILLIAMS, MICHELLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00583

09/01/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LAUDERDALE, 
RACHEAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00584

09/01/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MORGAN, DON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00585

09/01/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HALL, YASMINE 
LORRAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00586

09/01/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PRIMEAUX, ANTHONY 
JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00587

09/01/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
GIBBS, ROBERT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00588

09/01/202
0

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOND, 
CHRIS M.

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2020-
00003

09/01/202
0

YEARY, EDWIN 
C Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00082

09/01/202
0

ZENBOWER, ROY 
M. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF 
WILL
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