Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2020- 00003	09/01/2 020	APRIL 16, 1997 Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00136	09/01/2 020	BAILEY, MORGAN NICOLE <mark>Person 2</mark>	DAWSON, CAMERON SCOTT and BAILEY, MORGAN NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01219	09/01/2 020	BOHON, TYLER QUENTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOHON, TYLER QUENTIN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00588	09/01/2 020	BOND, CHRIS M. Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOND, CHRIS M.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01220	09/01/2 020	BONEWELL, TYGE DAMIEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BONEWELL, TYGE DAMIEN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01221	09/01/2 020	BROWN, JERRY PAUL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, JERRY PAUL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00582	09/01/2 020	CUTTEN, KYLE Defendant	DSSI RENTALS vs. CUTTEN, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01222	09/01/2 020	DAETWILER, CRYSTAL LOUISE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAETWILER, CRYSTAL LOUISE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2020- 00003	09/01/2 020	DATED Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00136	09/01/2 020	DAWSON, CAMERON SCOTT <mark>Person 1</mark>	DAWSON, CAMERON SCOTT and BAILEY, MORGAN NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01218	09/01/2 020	DIONDRE, ALEXANDER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIONDRE, ALEXANDER	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01223	09/01/2 020	DRISKILL, SMAUEL JACE NOBLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DRISKILL, SMAUEL JACE NOBLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00581	09/01/2 020	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. NORVELL, AMBER DON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00582	09/01/2 020	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. CUTTEN, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00039	09/01/2 020	GALES, STEVEN EDWARD Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF GALES, STEVEN EDWARD	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01224	09/01/ 2020	GARCIA, BERNARDO ANGEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, BERNARDO ANGEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00587	09/01/ 2020	GIBBS, ROBERT Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GIBBS, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01225	09/01/ 2020	GOODMAN, TYLER WADE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODMAN, TYLER WADE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00585	09/01/ 2020	HALL, YASMINE LORRAINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HALL, YASMINE LORRAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01226	09/01/ 2020	HOLLOWAY, BRAIDEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLLOWAY, BRAIDEN	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2020- 00003	09/01/ 2020	IN THE MATTER OF THE Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01227	09/01/ 2020	KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY MICHAEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY MICHAEL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01228	09/01/ 2020	KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY MICHAEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY MICHAEL	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00583	09/01/ 2020	LAUDERDALE, RACHEAL Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LAUDERDALE, RACHEAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01229	09/01/ 2020	LENE, JEFFREY MARCUS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LENE, JEFFREY MARCUS	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01230	09/01/ 2020	LENE, JEFFREY MARCUS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LENE, JEFFREY MARCUS	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01231	09/01/ 2020	LENE, JEFFREY MARCUS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LENE, JEFFREY MARCUS	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/01/ 2020	MISC RECEIPTS- SEPT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS- SEPT	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00584	09/01/ 2020	MORGAN, DON Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MORGAN, DON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00581	09/01/ 2020	NORVELL, AMBER DON Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	DSSI RENTALS vs. NORVELL, AMBER DON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01232	09/01/2 020	PEROSI, MICHAEL A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEROSI, MICHAEL A	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00038	09/01/2 020	POINDEXTER, DANA BRENT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	IN THE MATTER OF POINDEXTER, DANA BRENT	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00586	09/01/2 020	PRIMEAUX, ANTHONY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PRIMEAUX, ANTHONY JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01233	09/01/2 020	RAMIREZ, KARINA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ, KARINA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2020- 00003	09/01/2 020	REVOCABLE TRUST Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01216	09/01/2 020	THOMAS, JAMES WYATT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, JAMES WYATT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01217	09/01/2 020	TURNER, REBECCA JOAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER, REBECCA JOAN	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00415	09/01/2 020	WATERMAN, DEBORAH KAY Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATERMAN, DEBORAH KAY	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00110	09/01/2 020	WILLIAMS, JOSHUA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	WILLIAMS, JOSHUA vs. WILLIAMS, MICHELLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00110	09/01/2 020	WILLIAMS, MICHELLE Defendant	WILLIAMS, JOSHUA vs. WILLIAMS, MICHELLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00583	09/01/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LAUDERDALE, RACHEAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00584	09/01/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MORGAN, DON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00585	09/01/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HALL, YASMINE LORRAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00586	09/01/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PRIMEAUX, ANTHONY JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00587	09/01/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GIBBS, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2020-	09/01/202	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BOND,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00588	0	FINANCE Plaintiff	CHRIS M.	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PT-2020- 00003	09/01/202 0	YEARY, EDWIN C Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay	PB-2020-	09/01/202	ZENBOWER, ROY		PROBATE OF
(Newkirk)	00082	0	M. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		WILL